
I.S.G.A. 2017-18     2-piece Results  

UNDER 10 GIRLS  

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                   11th /12th November 2017 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Brooke Priory SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 201 Lily Beadsley 8.30 8.00 16.30 33=     

 202 Sienna Hart 9.10 8.30 17.40 11=     

 203 Sophie Webster 6.80 7.90 14.70 52     

 204 Florence Martin 6.30 7.80 14.10 54     

 205 Lucy Tyers 7.30 0.00 7.30 58=     

 206 Imogen Boyd-Williams 0.00 7.20 7.20 60=     

  Total of top 4 31.50 32.00   63.50 11 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Albans SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 207 Tilly Blakesley 8.70 8.10 16.80 20=     

 208 Kyra Frenzel 8.30 8.70 17.00 18     

 209 Erin Younger 7.70 8.00 15.70 44=     

 210 Ella Faieta 8.80 8.00 16.80 20=     

 211 Naomi Smith 9.10 8.80 17.90 5=     

 212 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 62=     

  Total of top 4 34.90 33.60   68.50 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St George’s SF VV  Score Pos Score Pos 

 213 Riley Morris 9.10 9.50 18.60 2     

 214 Darcey Hepden 9.20 8.70 17.90 5=     

 215 Amelie Wootton 8.90 8.00 16.90 19     

 216 Eva Seddon 9.00 0.00 9.00 56     

 217 Kiera Satchell 8.70 7.30 16.00 39=     

 218 Saskia Cake 0.00 7.20 7.20 60=     

  Total of top 4 36.20 33.50   69.70 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Adcote SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 219 Grace Edwards 8.00 7.50 15.50 48=     

 220 Poppy Livermore 8.10 8.40 16.50 31=     

 
221 

Georgina Pilkington-
Foster 8.80 8.30 17.10 16=     

 222 Seren Blackwell 8.60 8.60 17.20 14=     

 223 Emilia Moxley 9.30 9.10 18.40 3     

 224 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 62=     

  Total of top 4 34.80 34.40   69.20 3 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Guildford High SF  VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 225 Fleur Hall 9.20 8.10 17.30 13     

 226 Joanna Lloyd 8.40 8.40 16.80 20=     

 227 Amani Ali 7.40 8.30 15.70 44=     

 228 Annabella Krause 8.75 8.70 17.45 10     

 229 Robin Simons 8.80 8.00 16.80 20=     

 230 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 62=     

  Total of top 4 35.15 33.50   68.65 5 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Hampstead SF  VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 231 Alina Shafi 8.70 8.10 16.80 20=     

 232 Eliane Estienne 9.20 7.90 17.10 16=     

 233 Kristina Ivaniskin 8.20 6.70 14.90 51     

 234 Aliyah Kilroy-Friedman 9.20 8.20 17.40 11=     

 235 Alexandra Allan 9.00 8.70 17.70 8     

 236 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 62=     

  Total of top 4 36.10 32.90   69.00 4 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford SF  VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 237 Ella Briault 6.80 7.80 14.60 53     

 238 Florence Dexter 7.50 8.00 15.50 48=     

 239 Clara Morgan 0.00 7.30 7.30 58=     

 240 Poppy Lovelace 7.50 0.00 7.50 57     

 241 Esther Morse 8.10 8.10 16.20 36=     

 242 Maisie Taylor 8.80 7.90 16.70 25=     

  Total of top 4 31.90 31.80   63.70 10 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School in the 
Netherlands 

SF  VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 243 Faith Sherwin 8.50 8.20 16.70 25=     

 244 Lara van der Merwe 8.80 7.80 16.60 29=     

 245 Sophie Naujoks 8.50 7.80 16.30 33=     

 246 Isla Perkins 8.10 7.80 15.90 42     

 247 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 62=     

 248 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 62=     

  Total of top 4 33.90 31.60   65.50 8 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Howells SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 249 Aleighka Johnson 7.80 7.70 15.50 48=     

 250 Georgina Holland 8.20 7.60 15.80 43     

 251 Hannah Bogdanov 7.90 8.10 16.00 39=     

 252 Sophie Curley 8.20 7.40 15.60 47     

 253 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 62=     

 254 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 62=     

  Total of top 4 32.10 30.80   62.90 12 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Winefrides SF  VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 255 Olivia Jarvis 8.20 7.90 16.10 38     

 256 Tate Rolston 8.20 7.80 16.00 39=     

 257 Meggie Bodoano-Jones 8.90 7.60 16.50 31=     

 258 Lily Harris 8.30 8.30 16.60 29=     

 259 Ceci Farmer 8.50 8.20 16.70 25=     

 260 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 62=     

  Total of top 4 33.90 32.20   66.10 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers Monmouth SF  VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 261 Ffion Phillips 7.90 7.80 15.70 44=     

 262 Yasmin Matheussen 8.20 8.00 16.20 36=     

 263 Dilys Murcott 7.40 6.50 13.90 55     

 264 Grace Jones 8.60 8.10 16.70 25=     

 265 Petra Johnson 8.40 7.90 16.30 33=     

 266 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 62=     

  Total of top 4 33.10 31.80   64.90 9 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School of Brussels SF  VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 267 Carla Ayoub 9.30 8.60 17.90 5=     

 268 Cavanaugh Tripp 9.10 8.50 17.60 9     

 269 Erin O'Hara 9.60 8.50 18.10 4     

 270 Sienna Noser 8.80 8.40 17.20 14=     

 271 Michaela Rodrigues 9.70 9.30 19.00 1     

 272 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 62=     

  Total of top 4 37.70 0.00   37.70 1 

 

 

 

 

 



UNDER 10 Girls - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

271 Michaela Rodrigues British School of Brussels 19.00 1 

213 Riley Morris St George's 18.60 2 

223 Emilia Moxley Adcote 18.40 3 

269 Erin O'Hara British School of Brussels 18.10 4 

211 Naomi Smith St Albans 17.90 5= 

214 Darcey Hepden St George's 17.90 5= 

267 Carla Ayoub British School of Brussels 17.90 5= 

235 Alexandra Allan St Marys, Hampstead 17.70 8 

268 Cavanaugh Tripp British School of Brussels 17.60 9 

228 Annabella Krause Guildford High 17.45 10 

202 Sienna Hart Brooke Priory 17.40 11= 

234 Aliyah Kilroy-Friedman St Marys, Hampstead 17.40 11= 

225 Fleur Hall Guildford High 17.30 13 

270 Sienna Noser British School of Brussels 17.20 14= 

222 Seren Blackwell Adcote 17.20 14= 

221 Georgina Pilkington-Foster Adcote 17.10 16= 

232 Eliane Estienne St Marys, Hampstead 17.10 16= 

208 Kyra Frenzel St Albans 17.00 18 

215 Amelie Wootton St George's 16.90 19 

210 Ella Faieta St Albans 16.80 20= 

226 Joanna Lloyd Guildford High 16.80 20= 

229 Robin Simons Guildford High 16.80 20= 

207 Tilly Blakesley St Albans 16.80 20= 

231 Alina Shafi St Marys, Hampstead 16.80 20= 

242 Maisie Taylor Stamford 16.70 25= 

243 Faith Sherwin 

British School in the 

Netherlands 16.70 25= 

259 Ceci Farmer St Winefrides 16.70 25= 

264 Grace Jones Haberdashers Monmouth 16.70 25= 

244 Lara van der Merwe 

British School in the 

Netherlands 16.60 29= 

258 Lily Harris St Winefrides 16.60 29= 

220 Poppy Livermore Adcote 16.50 31= 

257 Meggie Bodoano-Jones St Winefrides 16.50 31= 

201 Lily Beadsley Brooke Priory 16.30 33= 

245 Sophie Naujoks 

British School in the 

Netherlands 16.30 33= 

265 Petra Johnson Haberdashers Monmouth 16.30 33= 

241 Esther Morse Stamford 16.20 36= 

262 Yasmin Matheussen Haberdashers Monmouth 16.20 36= 

255 Olivia Jarvis St Winefrides 16.10 38 

217 Kiera Satchell St George's 16.00 39= 

251 Hannah Bogdanov Howells 16.00 39= 

256 Tate Rolston St Winefrides 16.00 39= 

246 Isla Perkins 

British School in the 

Netherlands 15.90 42 

250 Georgina Holland Howells 15.80 43 

227 Amani Ali Guildford High 15.70 44= 



209 Erin Younger St Albans 15.70 44= 

261 Ffion Phillips Haberdashers Monmouth 15.70 44= 

252 Sophie Curley Howells 15.60 47 

219 Grace Edwards Adcote 15.50 48= 

238 Florence Dexter Stamford 15.50 48= 

249 Aleighka Johnson Howells 15.50 48= 

233 Kristina Ivaniskin St Marys, Hampstead 14.90 51 

203 Sophie Webster Brooke Priory 14.70 52 

237 Ella Briault Stamford 14.60 53 

204 Florence Martin Brooke Priory 14.10 54 

263 Dilys Murcott Haberdashers Monmouth 13.90 55 

216 Eva Seddon St George's 9.00 56 

240 Poppy Lovelace Stamford 7.50 57 

205 Lucy Tyers Brooke Priory 7.30 58= 

239 Clara Morgan Stamford 7.30 58= 

206 Imogen Boyd-Williams Brooke Priory 7.20 60= 

218 Saskia Cake St George's 7.20 60= 

 

 

 

 

UNDER 10 Girls Team Positions 

School Score Position 

British School of Brussels 72.60 1 

St George's 69.70 2 

Adcote 69.20 3 

St Marys, Hampstead 69.00 4 

Guildford High 68.65 5 

St Albans 68.50 6 

St Winefrides 66.10 7 

British School in the Netherlands 65.50 8 

Haberdashers Monmouth 64.90 9 

Stamford 63.70 10 

Brooke Priory 63.50 11 

Howells 62.90 12 

 


